
LOTS 8 & 9 HUNTERS OAK S/D.
ORB 742-2183, WD 1062-19,
WD 1062-20, CT 1239-2681,

KAHLICH RICHARD G/ANDERSON SARAH E
326 SW OAKWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03276-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

34416.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/22/2019 BC 4.14 45,496 0 0 45,496
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3
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6,736
45,496

507,978
201,115
306,863

HX HB 50,722
256,141
507,978

0

513,536

1270/2221 2/27/2014 CT U I 18 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

RICHARD G KAHLICH &

1239/2681 5/30/2012 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (NEITZ

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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SALE:1:1: 2 LOTS

24522 SFR 1,062 05/16/2006

14518 M H 125 09/15/1998

2015HX Base Yr

326 SW OAKWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,485 142.3965 159.48 555,788 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3599

BAS 2,022 100 2,022 264,425

FGR 612 55 337 44,071

FHS 1,577 60 946 123,712

FOP 180 30 54 7,062

FOP 188 30 56 7,323

UOP 352 20 70 9,154

4,931 3,485 455,746

BAS= W9 FOP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W31 S2 W23 S26 E17 FOP= S12 E28
N6 W11  L2 D2  W6  U2 L2  W1 N6 W6$ E6 S6 E1  R2 D2  E6  U2
R2  E11 FGR=  S24 E14 N1 E12 N23 W26$ E26 N6 UOP= E8 N22 W16
S22 E8$ W8 N28$ PTR= N30 FHS= N29 W3 N28 W40 S28 E3 S4 E5 N4
E4 N10 E10 S11 E4 S8 W4 S5 E4 S6 W4 S5 E4 S4 E17 $ S30$.

BAS

93123

26

17 6
6

6
11 26

6
8

28

FOP 10

18

10
18

FOP
12

28
6

11
6

6
6

FGR24

14 12

23

26

UOP

8

22

16

22

8

FHS

29

28

40

28

5

10

10

11

8

5

6

5

17

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,368.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,736

6,736

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1286.00 630.00 4.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 45,496


